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PERENTI LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000061897

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:23

Price
0.995 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.51% (0.01)

AU0000061897
PRN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

581 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.99 AUD (600)
0.995 AUD (67,483)
0.99 AUD

0.9975 AUD

0.985 AUD

0.99 AUD

0.992367 AUD
1,573,237
1,561,227.78

1,504

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000061897&ID_NOTATION=27944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9cc1e61cea219f92bef70c6d55c4ddd92dd64924fcb2eaa159ae9d33aafffff&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a06fc56db6ad33aaf&time=1720866460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f0dcd527bb8bf2781ae453e79df443518bd9ab8b6630653f5e3ff1a2194162&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae721d23c581a0291&time=1720866460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c9cf53d1932022493b195a81be20d4f299d1e5d6d607a91d98ffc52b0d1f904&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=735154c577523a513&time=1720866460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=034fb6614fb6549c0ff08ed1b91bec18e5175894253960dc4e84d1cd142a64ad&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3ac4b607f1f398c2&time=1720866460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=077e5a322416bd2db4025feef738b1ba591f21f94c3aeb62f323805fa793bd8f&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=500afdb4a84ec8710&time=1720866460&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 08:10:23

Price
0.995 AUD
Difference (] 0.51% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000061897
Symbol PRN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 581 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.99 AUD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.995 AUD (67,483)
Open 0.99 AUD
High 0.9975 AUD
Low 0.985 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.99 AUD
VWAP 0.992367 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,573,237
Trading volume 1,561,227.78
Number of trades 1,504
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.11% -11.56% +25.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.13 +0.20
Beta 0.51 0.64 1.05
Volatility 34.85 37.64 44.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PERENTI LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:02

08:06

08:00

08:01

08:00

Price

0.62 EUR

0.615 EUR

0.595 EUR

0.615 EUR

0.595 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.997 AUD (1,417,761)
0.998 AUD (1,855,281)
0.964 AUD (2,017,088)
1.006 AUD (2,538,583)

1.050 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.765 AUD (2024/02/06)

1.250 AUD (2023/07/19)

0.765 AUD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96161140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29260043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31522952
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
05/02

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

20:55 0.6155USD 0.00

08:10 0.61 EUR  0.00

08:08 0.615EUR 0.00

08:10 0.995 AUD 1.56

1,504
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74688006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74688006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856697

PERENTILTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

p Perenti

Company Profile

Contact Details
PERENTI

Pier Street, Level 2 202 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9421 6500

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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